To: Qualification Tax Lep Section Dvision of Corporations SUBJECT:
Division of Corporations

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all cor	respondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	30000 <u>0</u> 30120	130
	Steven D. Hitch	-	-10/12/99010 *****70.00 *	05005 ****70.00
		f Person)	<u>******</u> ******************************	
	Technology Lav	Group, L.L.C.	<u>.</u>	-
	(Firm/Co	ompany)	<u> </u>	- an
	5335_Wisconsin A	venue, N.W. Sui	te 440	· · ·
	•	ress)	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · ·
	Washington, D.C.	20015	· = ·	-
	(City/St	ate/Zip)	<u> </u>	·
Should you need to o Steve Hitch (Name of Pe	at (202	er, please call: <u>895-1707</u> Code & Daytime Teleph	one Number)	Mi0/19
STREET ADDRES Qualification/Tax Lie Division of Corporat 409 E. Gaines St.	en Section ions	MAILING ADDRES Qualification/Tax Lier Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327	Section	
Tallahassee, FL 323	99	Tallahassee, FL 32314	4	<u></u> -
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			
X \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & □ Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	1000

Technology Law Gr 5335 Wisconsin Av Suite 440 Washington, D.C	onue, N.W.	А 			
202-895-17 FACSIMILE 202- EMAIL tlgdc@a	244-8257	 	اس - 		
October 6,	1999	-			
Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Re:	Application by Ford Authorization to Tr Florida	eign Corporation ransact Business	t for in		
To Whom It May Concern:		-		= -	
Please find enclosed the application of Te authorization to transact business in Florida. The req also enclosed. Please issue the letter of acknowledgment as	uired transmittal lette	r, certificate and o	tion, for check are	-	- - -
Sincer Stee)			<u>-</u>

Neil S. Ende Steven D. Hitchcock

0 66

12 PH 1:58

FLORIDA

Enclosures

APPLIC	CATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
	CE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO OREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.	
1. Tele-re	ep CCC, Inc.	
words or abbrev	oration; must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or viations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a or partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)	
, Virgi	nia 0541813998	
	y under the law of which it is incorporated) (FEI number, if applicable) Ist 9, 1996 5.	:
	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") rep CCC, Inc. has not yet transacted business in Florida	
	at transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	
/	Hampton Boulevard, Suite B	
Norfo	olk, VA 23505	
	(Current mailing address)	
- To do a	any and all legal business in Florida	
÷'	(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida)	. •
-	reet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	<u>CT Corporation Systems c/o CT Corporation System</u> \overrightarrow{R}	- .
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	. •
	Plantation , Florida, 33324	. '
10. Registered a	agent's acceptance:	
this application, I with the provisions	ed as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply s of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept my position as registered agent.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(Registéred agent's signature)	

1

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of_____ which it is incorporated. ---

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

	1:		
			<u></u>
			<u>***</u>
Vice Cha	irman:		
Address.			<u>.)</u>
Director:	Stephen Halloran		<u></u>
	216 Par Drive		-
	Williamsburg, VA 23188		,
Director:			
			
	ICERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	<u> </u>	
Durations	Stephen Halloran		
President:	Stephen Halloran		
	216 Par Drive		
		066	· · · · · · ·
Address:	216 Par Drive Williamsburg, VA 23188	99 OCT	<u> </u>
Address: Vice Presi	216 Par Drive Williamsburg, VA 23188	99 dCT 2	
Address: Vice Presi	216 Par Drive Williamsburg, VA 23188 ident:	99 OCT	
Address: Vice Presi Address:	216 Par Drive Williamsburg, VA 23188 ident:	99 CCT 2 PM :	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary:	216 Par Drive Acceleration Williamsburg, VA 23188 Acceleration ident: Acceleration	99 CCT 2 PM :	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary:	216 Par Drive Acceleration Williamsburg, VA 23188 Hero ident: Acceleration	99 CCT 2 PM :	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary: Address:	216 Par Drive Doc Williamsburg, VA 23188 LEC ident: Status Ident: Status	99 CCT 2 PM :	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary: Address: Treasuret:	216 Par Drive Williamsburg, VA 23188 ident:	99 (CT 2 PM : 58	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary: Address: Treasuret:	216 Par Drive Doc Williamsburg, VA 23188 LEC ident: SCARY Fig SCARY	99 CCT 2 PM : 58	
Address: Vice Presi Address: Secretary: Address: Treasuret: Address:	216 Par Drive AGE Williamsburg, VA 23188 AFE ident: SCRTC SCRTC AFE SCRTC AFE	99 CCT 2 PM : 58	

• . •

Commonwealth Thirginia



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

TELE-REP CCC, Inc. is a corporation existing under and by virtue of the laws of Virginia, and is in good standing.

The date of incorporation is August 09, 1996.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

ဌာ ပာ



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: August 17, 1999

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission